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DWG NO.

TITLE:

APPV'D

FINISH:

A4

Weight:  grams

Steering Shaft

BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

REVISION 

MATERIAL:

SIGNATURE

E

ROUGHNESS : 3.2 MICRONS  

DATE

TU Delft
NAME

TOLERANCES 
(UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
LINEAR : 0.2 mm
ANGULAR : 1

6082 Aluminium
Peices: 2

5

10

40

17
2

11
0

 ( 8 x ) 

2
15

0

18
0

R

8

25

5

5

14
0

10
0

15

35

4
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